Dimensions in mm (inches).
MX7 SERIES CONNECTORS
025 Crimp Contacts, PCB-to-Cable Connectors
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
FEATURES
• Signal contacts (5 Amps) and Power contacts
(7 Amps)  are housed in the same connector
• Mechanical lock assures positive mating

08
)
A ± 0.5 (.020)
C ± 0.25 (.010)
B - 0.3 (.012)
+ 0.09 (.004)
22 (.866)
± 0.5 (.020)
(1
9.
7
(.7
76
))
SOCKET HOUSING
20 8 12 MX7-A-20SC 27.2 (1.07) 24.6 (0.97) 20.6 (0.81) MX7-A-20S-RT
26 20 6 MX7-A-26SC 30.3 (1.19) 27.7 (1.09) 24.1 (0.95) MX7-A-26S-RT
28 22 6 MX7-A-28SC 32.6 (1.28) 30 (1.18) 26.4 (1.04) MX7-A-28S-RT
30 24 6 MX7-A-30SC 34.9 (1.37) 32.3 (1.27) 28.7 (1.13) MX7-A-30S-RT
35 29 6 MX7-A-35SC 39.5 (1.56) 36.9 (1.45) 33.3 (1.31) MX7-A-35S-RT
No. of
Contacts Signal
Contact Position
Power